SERIE

RESULTAT

Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom

1 De Ferrier-De Montal Marie
2 Nadaud Nastasia

3 Pardi Marie

4 Alliot Yada

5 Lamoure Maylis

6 Boeni Margot

7 Pitout Claire

8 Larretche Marie

9 Charbonnier Lucie
10 Boulbes Noemie

11 Ralamboarison Tsara
12 Fourdraine Charlotte
13 Loron Lou

14 Dreyer Maélle

15 Lecomte Juliette

16 Bourdeaux Carla

17 Durand Stella

18 Mengelle Carla

19 Menager Charlotte
20 Coquard Ophelie

21 Riot Juliette

22 Tremouille Léna

23 Ho-You-Fat Ampe Kenya
24 Ristorcelli Vanessa
25 Andrieux Chloé

26 Moracchini Louise
27 Min-Gaultier Camille
28 Bochaton Amély

29 Pagnier Jeanne

30 Dolle Jeanne
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Rousselot Lou

Retour a la liste des compétitions

TOUTES SERIES
RESULTAT BRUT

Idx Club

-0.3 Charmeil

-0.1  Aix Les Bains
-0.4 Golf Club Lyon
1.6 Saint Cloud
0.1 Marseille Salet
0.6  Kempferhof
0.9 Opio

0.7  Lyon Salvagny
0.9 Mionnay

3.2  Valescure

1.8  Golf Club Lyon
1.7 Gouverneur
1.8  Paris Country
1.1 Bouleaux

2.4  Kempferhof
4.1  Valcros

3.3 Valescure

-0.3 Toulouse

0.8 St Nom La Breteche
29 lleDOr

2.4  Charmeil

3.2 Valcros

1.9 Charmeil

40 Lezza

5.5 Monte Carlo
7.2 Vanade

3.0 Valcros

4.8 Evian Resort
7.7  Evian Resort
4.6 Picardiere

-0.1 St Nom La Breteche

T1
79
78
81
79
74
79
73
81
82
80
87
80
78
83
82
83
82
83
84
88
87
88
86
95
82
90
89
86
90
94
82

8éme SAINT DONAT MASTERS

FOR

T3
72
75
78
74
77
79
76
77
76
83
81
81
86
85
83
82
85
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC

Total
225
228
233
233
234
234
234
237
238
239
242
244
245
245
245
246
249
165
168
171
171
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
181
183
82



Cit Nat.
32

Clt Nat.
1
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Prénom et Nom

Cadeac Clémence

Prénom et Nom
Guillamoundeguy Oihan
Vaillant Tom

Giboudot Maxence
Anger Elliot

Linel Joseph

Moquet Romain
Malcor Ugo

Poivre D Arvor Joachim
Legendre Nathan
Montagne Mathieu
Hoyeau Grégoire
Texier Julien

Zdebski Stanislas

Van Caneghem Nelson
Prost Mathieu

Heurtin Clement
Beauvy Paul

Cereto Edouard

D Aurelle De Paladines Alexandre
Tissot Tomeo

D Harcourt Marin
Amat Bastien

Rinaldo Mathieu
Pouguet Antoine
Legeay-Gaucher Hugo
Valery Augustin

Pilod Louis

Mongalvy Hugo
Larvaron David

Ramet Benjamin
Biegle Antoine
Franquet Paul

Genet Alexandre
Poletti Clément

Frerot Martin

Bertaux Hugo

Hoarau Galaad
Michaux Arthur
Monteremal Elliot Han
Bondil Jules

Glaudas Gaspar

Club T1 T2
Toulouse 80 79
Idx Club T1
-1.2 Hossegor 65
-1.8 St Donat 67
-1.3 Val De Sorne 74
-1.2 St Donat 74
0.7 Biarritz 75
-0.2 Valescure 70
-0.7 Rcf La Boulie 72
-0.5 Saint Cloud 72
-0.6 Coutainville 75
-0.5 Cannes-Mougins 71
2.2 StNom La Breteche 76
0.4 Stade Francais 79
0.7 Bussy 74
0.5 Nimes Campagne 76
-1.0 Val De Sorne 74
-1.1 lle D'Or 79
-1.9 Pleneuf Val Andre 78
1.3 StNom La Breteche 79
0.0 StNom LaBreteche 78
-0.1  Aix Marseille 80
-1.1  Saint Cloud 74
-0.9 Bondues 75
0.0 Seignosse 76
0.0 StNom LaBreteche 73
-0.2 Grand Avignon 76
0.7 Rcf La Boulie 76
0.5 Golf Club Lyon 77
-0.3 Saint Cloud 77
1.0 St Donat 77
2.6 StDonat 76
-0.9 Cannes-Mougins 76
1.8 St Nom La Breteche 78
3.8 Cannes-Mougins 74
-0.9 Ozoir 81
0.8 Cannes-Mougins 83
0.2 Marcilly 78
1.7 Cannes-Mougins 78
-0.9 Domont 77
-0.1 Valdaine 74
-0.3 Cannes-Mougins 82
0.6 Aix Marseille 81

T3
DsSQ

73
72
68
73
74
75
70
71
74
73
74
72
76
71
74
73
75
73
72
75
75
77
76
77
78
80
79
78
84
81
83
85
87
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC

Total
159

Total
209
210
213
214
215
215
215
216
218
220
220
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
226
227
227
229
230
230
233
233
235
237
238
153
153
153
153
153
154
155
156



Clt Nat.
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Prénom et Nom
Giaccone Enzo
Bresnu Adam
Buisson Thomas
Saurel Hugo
Paulus Louis
Bachelier Antoine
Idee Théo
Thevenet Bastian
Gulino Pierre
Bourbon Pablo
Gentil Jules
Fabre Rémi

Montarant Adrien

Oribes Bottero Enzo

Guyot David

Chevalier Jean

Idx
0.5
-1.1
0.5
1.2
0.3
0.9
-0.5
-0.4
0.2
1.6
3.1
1.4

4.3
22
4.3

Club

Palmola

Stade Francais
Medoc

Nantes Vigneux

Ammerschwihr

St Nom La Breteche

Amiens

Volcans

Albi

Opio

Limoges

Lery Poses

St Donat
Cannes-Mougins
Paris Country

St Donat

90 joueurs

T1
80
79
78
79
77
77
83
84
83
82
77
80
80
87
84
79

T2
76
77
79
78
80
81
76
75
77
78
84
81
81
78
82
87

HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC
HCC

Total
156
156
157
157
157
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
165
166
166



